

**BID TAB**  
**CENTRAL FLORIDA EXPRESSWAY AUTHORITY**  
**SYSTEM-WIDE PAY BY PLATE (PBP) SIGNS - MISC.**  
**CFX PROJECT 599-643C, Contract 001644 ADDENDUM NO.1**

United Signs & Signals

Traffic Control Devices

PAY ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
101-1	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$ 95,833.00	\$ 95,833.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 62,000.00
102-1	1	LS	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	\$ 179,499.00	\$ 179,499.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
700-2-16	36	AS	MULTI-POST SIGN, F&I, GROUND MOUNT, 101-200 SF	\$ 9,730.72	\$ 350,305.92	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 446,400.00
700-2-60	2	AS	MULTI-POST SIGN, REMOVE	\$ 1,415.00	\$ 2,830.00	\$ 1,429.50	\$ 2,859.00
700-3-205	2	EA	SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 51-100 SF	\$ 4,622.00	\$ 9,244.00	\$ 4,835.00	\$ 9,670.00
700-3-905	2	EA	SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, CMS, 51-100 SF	\$ 1,056.50	\$ 2,113.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00
700-3A-101	8	EA	SIGN PANEL OVERLAY, F&I, GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF	\$ 267.63	\$ 2,141.04	\$ 486.00	\$ 3,888.00
700-3A-104	19	EA	SIGN PANEL OVERLAY, F&I, GROUND MOUNT, 31-50 SF	\$ 1,686.58	\$ 32,045.02	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 28,500.00
700-3A-202	20	EA	SIGN PANEL OVERLAY, F&I, OVERHEAD MOUNT, 12-20 SF	\$ 435.45	\$ 8,709.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 12,000.00
700-3A-204	4	EA	SIGN PANEL OVERLAY, F&I, OVERHEAD MOUNT, 31-50 SF	\$ 1,237.50	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 6,600.00
700-3A-205	62	EA	SIGN PANEL OVERLAY, F&I, OVERHEAD MOUNT, 51-100 SF	\$ 1,922.68	\$ 119,206.16	\$ 2,732.00	\$ 169,384.00
700-3A-206	3	EA	SIGN PANEL OVERLAY, F&I, OVERHEAD MOUNT, 101-200 SF	\$ 3,640.33	\$ 10,920.99	\$ 4,045.00	\$ 12,135.00
700-3A-207	40	EA	SIGN PANEL OVERLAY, F&I, OVERHEAD MOUNT, 201-300 SF	\$ 6,763.23	\$ 270,529.20	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 268,000.00
999-1	N/A	LS	Allowance for Dispute Review Board		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00
999-2	N/A	LS	Work Order Allowance		\$ 50,000.00		\$ 50,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$ 1,148,326.33</b>		<b>\$ 1,236,236.00</b>